
Pos 

Junior (M) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Junior (W) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Master A 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

No. 

151 
153 
162 
150 
152 
160 
161 
159 
154 
166 
155 
164 
156 
165 
163 
158 

157 
158 
167 

209 
205 
208 
207 
211 
212 

313 
304 
308 
302 
312 
317 
307 
300 
314 
315 
306 

UCI Code 

RUS19980314 
CRO19990325 
SLO19990417 
CRO19990226 
RUS19980718 
RUS19980712 
SLO19980528 
SLO19981021 
CRO19980722 
SLO19980313 
CRO19990209 
SLO19990621 
SLO19990112 
SLO19981219 
SLO19981021 
CRO19990726 

UKR19990708 
CRO19990726 
CRO19990909 

RUS19981029 
CRO19990107 
CRO19980220 
SLO19980711 
SLO19990528 
CRO19990803 

SLO19801126 
SLO19780404 
SLO19850302 
SLO19860222 
SLO19810427 
CRO19800130 
CRO19800521 
CRO19860221 
SLO19780104 
SLO19860525 
CRO19821217 

Name 

LUNDE Pavel 
MEŠTRIĆ Josip 
IVARTNIK David 
VUJEVIĆ Marko 
DERZHAVIN Nikita 
GAVRILOV Roman 
GOVEKAR Blaž 
DRAGAR Blaž 
PEDIĆ Zvonko 
ZUPAN Ciril 
BRAJKOVIĆ Karlo 
MIHALIČ Anže 
BOSMAN Luka 
ZORMAN Tadej 
LAKOTA Luka 
FRELIH Leon 

BUKLEY Anton 
FRELIH Leon 
BAŽDAR Leon 

KIRSANOVA Viktoria 
FILIPOVIĆ Ema 
JERBIĆ Lucija 
JAGODIČ Eva 
MOVRIN Ana 
OKMAŽIĆ Ana 

MIKELJ Uroš 
ČERNE Mitja 
JAZBEC Matic 
BUDIN Matjaž 
KRIŽAN Borut 
ŠKRINJAR Goran 
GALIĆ Jurica 
BAREŠIĆ Tomislav 
PIRC Tomaž 
PODGORNIK Tadej 
ĐURIĆ Goran 

Club 

Russian MTB Team 
BK MARATON Kreidler 
ENERGIJATEAM.COM 
BGK Tuškanac 
Russian MTB Team 
Russian MTB Team 
MBK SportR.si 
ENERGIJATEAM.COM 
BK Luks Racing Team 
ENERGIJATEAM.COM 
BBK Grožnjan 
ENERGIJATEAM.COM 
KK Završnica 
ENERGIJATEAM.COM 
KK Završnica 
BK Vid Ročić 

Ukraine National Team 
BK Vid Ročić 
BBK Šišmiš Samobor 

Russian MTB Team 
BGK Tuškanac 
BK Osijek 2010 
Calcit Bike Team 
ENERGIJATEAM.COM 
BK Makarska 

Calcit Bike Team 
DEŠ FLEŠ 
ŠD 2SIMPL 
MBK SportR.si 
ENERGIJATEAM.COM 
BK Ciklus 
BK MONTES 
BBK Orlov krug 
Calcit Bike Team 
MBK SportR.si 
BK Biker 

Laps 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 

1h08'50" 
1h09'51" 
1h10'54" 
1h13'08" 
1h13'31" 
1h13'57" 
1h15'17" 
1h16'21" 
1h16'52" 
1h18'11" 
1h21'11" 
1h22'22" 
1h26'41" 
1h13'04" 
1h19'49" 
1h33'41" 

00" 
00" 
00" 

46'27" 
46'40" 
54'47" 
56'20" 

1h05'20" 
1h20'55" 

1h10'06" 
1h10'47" 
1h11'19" 
1h16'05" 
1h16'23" 
1h16'29" 
1h17'49" 
1h19'17" 
1h19'45" 
1h22'07" 
1h24'33" 

Diff 

00" 
01'01" 
02'04" 
04'18" 
04'41" 
05'07" 
06'27" 
07'31" 
08'02" 
09'21" 
12'21" 
13'32" 
17'51" 
1 Lap 

' ' 
' ' 

4 Laps 
' ' 
' ' 

00" 
13" 

08'20" 
09'53" 
18'53" 
34'28" 

00" 
41" 

01'13" 
05'59" 
06'17" 
06'23" 
07'43" 
09'11" 
09'39" 
12'01" 
14'27" 

Sorted on Laps
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Pos 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Master B 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNS 

Master C 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Master D 
1 

Mlađe juniorke U17 (W) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
309 
316 
311 
318 

301 
305 
310 

361 
350 
355 
358 
360 
359 
353 
352 
362 
351 
354 
357 

356 

404 
403 
401 
402 
400 

450 

202 
204 
200 
213 
214 
201 

UCI Code 
SLO19780108 
CRO19830902 
SLO19850722 
CRO19780818 

SLO19831129 
SLO19820317 
SLO19800117 

SLO19760707 
SLO19750305 
CRO19750308 
CRO19730415 
SLO19731206 
SLO19760226 
CRO19740321 
CRO19760131 
SLO19670505 
CRO19710331 
CRO19760520 
jednodnevna 

CRO19670712 

SLO19651208 
SLO19600123 
SLO19611212 
CRO19630727 
CRO19640115 

CRO19540108 

SLO20000612 
CRO20000504 
SLO20010703 
CRO20010807 
CRO20010904 
CRO20010106 

Name 
JERAM Damjan 
ŠAFRAN Branimir 
KOROŠEC Martin 
VARENINA Luigi 

BITENC Janez 
DEJAK Janez 
JURAK Primož 

UTRANKER Damjan 
BLAZNIK Robert 
OREL Daniel 
POPOVIĆ Alen 
ŠKARJA Marko 
STARMAN Jan 
MARČELJA Marko 
HABUŠ Ivan 
VOVK Janez 
GLAVIĆ Relvis 
MIKLETIĆ Robert 
PAVLIŠ Marko 

PAVIČIĆ Krešimir 

VESEL Peter 
ZUPAN Tine 
KEMPERL Bojan 
VRBAN Milan 
BUKOVAC Denis 

GRŠO Mataija 

MOVRIN Vita 
ŽUFIĆ Ania 
DEČMAN Nika 
BOŠNJAK Larisa 
ŠKILJIĆ Karmen 
HORVAT Laura 

Club 
MBK SportR.si 
BK MARATON Kreidler 
Calcit Bike Team 
BK Ciklus 

ŠD 2SIMPL 
ENERGIJATEAM.COM 
ŠD 2SIMPL 

ŠD 2SIMPL 
MBK SportR.si 
BK Ciklus 
BK Biker 
ENERGIJATEAM.COM 
Calcit Bike Team 
BK Crikvenica 
BK Ciklus 
Calcit Bike Team 
BK NOVIGRAD 
BK Dugo Selo 
Individual 

BK Luks Racing Team 

KD UNI TEAM 
SCOTT TEAM 
Calcit Bike Team 
BK Crikvenica 
BK NOVIGRAD 

BK Crikvenica 

ENERGIJATEAM.COM 
Adrenalina MTB Team 
Calcit Bike Team 
BBK Šišmiš Samobor 
BBK Pakoštane 
BK MARATON Kreidler 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

2 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Total Tm 
1h24'51" 
1h25'03" 
1h25'50" 
1h27'16" 

00" 
00" 
00" 

1h11'45" 
1h14'59" 
1h32'08" 
1h36'37" 
1h39'42" 
1h13'20" 
1h14'04" 
1h16'40" 
1h17'10" 
1h21'20" 

58'30" 
1h09'03" 

00" 

57'41" 
1h02'34" 
1h06'17" 
1h09'24" 
1h22'54" 

1h05'04" 

42'11" 
46'49" 
53'11" 
54'42" 
59'02" 

1h14'50" 

Diff 
14'45" 
14'57" 
15'44" 
17'10" 

4 Laps 
' ' 
' ' 

00" 
03'14" 
20'23" 
24'52" 
27'57" 
1 Lap 

' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 

2 Laps 
' ' 

4 Laps 

00" 
04'53" 
08'36" 
11'43" 
25'13" 

00" 

00" 
04'38" 
11'00" 
12'31" 
16'51" 
32'39" 
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Pos 

Not classified 
DNS 

Mlađi juniori U17 (M) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Rekreativci 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Sport 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

203 

254 
259 
269 
270 
257 
256 
260 
272 
252 
265 
258 
255 
263 
268 
262 
274 
271 
267 
275 
261 
266 
251 
253 

250 
264 
273 

555 
553 
554 
552 

509 
505 
504 

UCI Code 

CRO20010805 

SLO20000417 
SLO20001021 
SLO20000915 
SLO20010227 
CRO20011118 
SLO20001125 
CRO20010925 
SLO20001006 
CRO20010611 
CRO20001204 
SLO20000301 
SLO20000629 
RUS20010624 
SLO20010221 
SLO20010107 
CRO20001222 
CRO20000204 
CRO20010619 
CRO20000203 
CRO20010808 
CRO20010404 
CRO20011125 
SLO20000909 

CRO20010124 
SLO20000213 
SLO20010412 

CRO19811112 
CRO19910228 
CRO19780906 
jednodnevna 

SLO19870619 
SLO19851007 
CRO19910305 

Name 

SAMIRIĆ Nikolina 

GOVEKAR Matevž 
KLEMENČIČ Miha 
SKOK Anže 
SMOLNIKAR Jakob 
HUNJAK Stjepan 
HIRCI Jernej 
KOCEN Timotej 
ŠTAJNAR Mihael 
BUDIMLIĆ Mirko 
NOVOSAD Emil 
KERŽAN Žiga 
HABE Johan 
LOSINSKIY Nikita 
PRELOVŠEK Gašper 
LAZAR Rok 
VINKO Nikola 
ŠKIRA Toni 
PILAT Noel 
JURLINA Antonio 
KOTARSKI Martin 
PAVIČIĆ Nino 
BERTOVIĆ Noa 
DRAŽIČ Luka 

ANDRIĆ Jakša 
LOZAR Matjaž 
TRSTENJAK Anže 

ŠUKURMA Nenad 
PERICA Ante 
ŠKILJIĆ Jure 
MAŽURANIĆ Vedran 

VRHOVNIK Mohor 
PREŠEREN Jure 
MARGIĆ Marijo 

Club 

BK Aks 

MBK SportR.si 
MBK SportR.si 
KD Sloga 1902 IDRIJA 
ENERGIJATEAM.COM 
BK MARATON Kreidler 
KK Završnica 
BK MARATON Kreidler 
Calcit Bike Team 
BK Luks Racing Team 
BGK Tuškanac 
ENERGIJATEAM.COM 
MBK SportR.si 
BK MTB Istra Pazin 
ENERGIJATEAM.COM 
KD Sloga 1902 IDRIJA 
BK Mura Avantura 
BBK IstraBike 
BK MTB Istra Pazin 
BBK Orlov krug 
BBK Šišmiš Samobor 
BK Luks Racing Team 
BBK IstraBike 
KK Završnica 

BK Grobnik 
MBK SportR.si 
Calcit Bike Team 

BK Dugo Selo 
BK Aks 

Individual 

Calcit Bike Team 
KK Završnica 
BK Vid Ročić 

Laps 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
1 

2 
2 
2 
2 

3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 

00" 

50'59" 
50'59" 
53'58" 
54'07" 
57'07" 
57'43" 
58'30" 
59'52" 
59'52" 

1h00'15" 
1h00'16" 
1h04'44" 
1h04'45" 
1h08'38" 
1h09'53" 
1h10'25" 
1h12'23" 
1h13'05" 
1h15'41" 

52'41" 
54'04" 
54'09" 
51'41" 

00" 
00" 
00" 

47'34" 
47'45" 
51'29" 
57'49" 

57'55" 
58'17" 
58'58" 

Diff 

2 Laps 

00" 
' ' 

02'59" 
03'08" 
06'08" 
06'44" 
07'31" 
08'53" 

' ' 
09'16" 

' ' 
13'45" 

' ' 
17'39" 
18'54" 
19'26" 
21'24" 
22'05" 
24'42" 
1 Lap 

' ' 
' ' 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 
' ' 
' ' 

00" 
11" 

03'55" 
10'15" 

00" 
22" 

01'03" 

Sorted on Laps
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Pos 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
502 
507 
510 
501 
500 

503 
508 

UCI Code 
CRO19900818 
CRO19961031 
SLO19950608 
CRO19900610 
SLO19860724 

SLO19870711 
CRO19910416 

Name 
JERKOVIĆ Marko 
TOLJAN Josip 
MARINČIČ Anže 
IŠTUK Luka 
BLATNIK Žiga 

KEMPERLE Mitja 
VRBANC Nikola 

Club 
BK Crikvenica 
BBK Orlov krug 
ENERGIJATEAM.COM 
BK Vid Ročić 
KK Završnica 

KD DJAK 
BK Vid Ročić 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 

Total Tm 
1h02'16" 
1h02'43" 
1h02'43" 
1h08'17" 
1h02'36" 

00" 
00" 

Diff 
04'21" 
04'48" 

' ' 
10'22" 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
' ' 

Sorted on Laps
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